MERCRUISER (300 5C - 1938-2000]
Serial Mbr Range: OK000356 THRU OLEO20G6S [LIS4)

< DISTRIBUTOR AMD IGMITION COMPOMEMTS b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 B05754T 2| CAP ASSEMEBLY 1

3 27 805760 GASKE T-Distributor Cap 1 2
4 10 248523 SCREW [#10-32 «.812) 4

5 12 A0E4| ‘WASHER 4

5 1352448 ‘WHEEL ASSEMBLY-Rotar Sensi| 1 1
7 10 BRREE| SCREW 1 [#10-32 » 1.00)

7 10 T2202| SCREW 1 [H10-32 # 1.250)

a2 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2

3 ar 2617300 4| SEMSOR ASSEMBLY 1

10 53 90916| RING-Retaining 1

11 25 23145 0O RING 1 2
12 12 90931 WASHER-Thrust 1

13 43 218807 1| GEAR-Drive 1

14 17 47617 PIN-Rol 1

15 B06334| SHAFT 1

16 F2185| CLAMP 1

17 12 256774 Wb SHER 1

18 10 205559 | SCREW [.375-16 » .B75) 1

19 27 34486 3| GASKET 1 2
20 a7 32155| DECAL-Distributor Cap 1 [Firing Order]

21 33 845704 | SPARK PLUG g

22 24 93529451 | CABLE SET-Ignition 1 [Blug]

23 R4E7E|RETAINER (2 Wire] 2

24 J27E3|RETAINER [3'Wire] 2

25 32784 | RETAINER (4 Wire] 4

26 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2

27 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2

28 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 1 [Ground 'wire)

29 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 1 [Ground *#ire]

30 845253 | COWER -Distributar 1

- 27 8402774 1 |GASKET SET-Engine Owerhaul 1




